
Summer Semester 2020 

7-Week Calendar 

(Non-MC7) 
7-week  Session 1 

May 11, Monday Classes Begin 
May 12, Tuesday Last Day to Drop a 7-week Session I Course with 100% Tuition Only Refund 

(A ‘W’ will appear on transcript for any 7-week Session I Course dropped after this date) 
May 12, Tuesday                                                                                                                                       Last Day to Add a 7-week Session I Course 
June 11, Thursday Last Day to Drop a 7-week Session I Course- No Tuition Refund 
June 28, Sunday Last Day of 7-week Session I Classes   
July 1, Wednesday Grades Due for 7-week Session I   
July 24, Friday Application for August 2020 Degree Deadline 

 
7-Week Session 2 

June 29, Monday Classes Begin 
June 30, Tuesday Last Day to Drop a 7-week Session II Course with 100% Tuition Only Refund 

(A ‘W’ will appear on transcript for any 7-week Session II Course dropped after this date) 
June 30, Tuesday                                                                                                                                      Last Day to Add a 7-week Session II Course 
July 24, Friday Application for August 2020 Degree Deadline 
July 30, Thursday Last Day to Drop a 7-week Session II Course- No Tuition Refund 
July 31, Friday Award Degrees 
August 16, Sunday Last Day of 7-week Session II Classes  
August 19, Wednesday Grades Due for 7-week Session II  
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